
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-06-2024
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
"El último trimestre de este año estarán funcionando camiones para retirar residuos reciclados”

7
779,0
$ 936.305

8.100
24.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-06-2024
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
"El último trimestre de este año estarán funcionando camiones para retirar residuos reciclados”

8
844,4
$ 1.014.972

8.100
24.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


